	BK 215	
AFTED BY: RENITA O. THOMPKINS	S Tax Block & Lot:	-1 EDRSYTH CO.NC 164 EFE 10.00
il after recording to:	Parcel ID:	
DAVID L. DAVIS	Mail future tax bills to:	DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS BY:WILLIA wr
1625 MANSFIELD STREET	DAVID L. DAVIS	STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX:\$ 134.00
WINSTON-SALEM, NC	1625 MANSFIELD STREET	BK2150 P1434 - P1435*
WINDION MIMMAN AV	WINSTON-SALEM, NC	RECORDING THE SPI
FORSYTH COUN HIS DEED made this 11TH		GENERAL WARRANTY DEED , 2001 , X, by and between
	GRANTOR	GRANTEE
STANLEY T. COLLINS AND WIF ANGLEA C. COLLINS AKA ANGL		L. DAVIS AND LANA V. DAVIS
te designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall in ITNESSETH, that the Grantor, in consideration of (S id by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby ackno parcel of land in Forsyth County, North Carolina	clude said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and 1.00 AND OVC) ONE DOLLAR owledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain Township, more particular	shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context <u>AND OTHER CONSIDERATION TO BE</u> n, sell and convey unto the grantee in fee simple, all that certain lot ly described as follows:
BY REFERENCE.		
BY REFERENCE.		
	TTURETON_CATEM NC 27	107
roperty Add ress: <u>1625 MANSFIELD</u> S	TREET, WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27	
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD S</u> he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of	(see boo of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto be e simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple	107 k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD</u> S he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel o is Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe irantor will warrant and defend the title against the law	(see boo of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto be se simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple wful claims of all persons whomsoever.	k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD</u> S he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel o the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe rantor will warrant and defend the title against the law	(see boo of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto be be simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple wful claims of all persons whomsoever. r has set his hand and seal the day and	k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD</u> S he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel o the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe rantor will warrant and defend the title against the law	(see boo be simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple wful claims of all persons whomsoever. r has set his hand and seal the day and (seal)	k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written.
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD</u> S he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel o ie Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe rantor will warrant and defend the title against the law	(see boo be simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple wful claims of all persons whomsoever. r has set his hand and seal the day and (seal)	k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written. (seal)
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD S</u> he above land was conveyed to Grantor by <u></u> O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of the Grantce, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe trantor will warrant and defend the title against the law N WITNESS WHEREOF the Granton MUTNESS WHEREOF the Granton STANLEY T. COLLINS	(see boo for land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto be be simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple wful claims of all persons whomsoever. Thas set his hand and seal the day and (seal) (seal) (seal)	k numberpage) bonging to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with t, that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written. Collins AKA ANGELA E. CARETHERS
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD S</u> he above land was conveyed to Grantor by <u></u> O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of the Grantce, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe trantor will warrant and defend the title against the law N WITNESS WHEREOF the Granton MUTNESS WHEREOF the Granton STANLEY T. COLLINS		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written. (seal) COLLINS AKA ANGELA E. CARETHERS (seal) , a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC, do here IS AND WIFE ANGELA C. COLLINS ay and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed of farial seal this the 11TH day of JANUARY. 2003
roperty Address: <u>1625 MANSFIELD S</u> he above land was conveyed to Grantor by O HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of he Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fe irantor will warrant and defend the title against the law N WITNESS WHEREOF the Granton STANKEY T. COLLINS STANKEY T. COLLINS STATE OF NOBTH CAROLINA - For OFFICIAL SEAL OLIVIA & THOMPKINS Nature PANE - North Country No Commission Expires 02-07-2005		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written. (seal) COLLINS AKA ANGELA E. CARETHERS (seal) , a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC, do here IS AND WIFE ANGELA C. COLLINS ay and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed of tarial seal this the 11TH day of JANUARY, 2009 01,19Notary Public
roperty Address:		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written.
Property Address:		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written. (seal) COLLINS AKA ANGELA E. CARETHERS (seal)
roperty Address:		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written.
roperty Address:		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written.
roperty Address:		k numberpage) longing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with , that title is marketable, free and clear of all encumbrances, and that year first above written.

Forsyth County Register of Deeds form SFD 2/99

BK 2150 PG 1435

1

1

EXHIBIT A

BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED AS LOT NUMBER 14 AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF A. A. LONG PROPERTY, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 3 AT PAGE 79A IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS OF FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA, REFERENCE TO WHICH IS HEREBY MADE FOR A MORE PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1625 Mansfield Street Winston-Salem, NC 27107

. -